
CRAFT BAKERY 

The craft bakery course offers students the skills to produces a variety of 

artisanal bakery products. The course also educates students to follow certain 

rules to maintain hygiene in the working area. The course also offers students 

the opportunity to learn the art of decorating baked products using toppings to 

achieve a finished appearance and ensure profitability. Apart from baking skills, 

the course will also help students in improving their communication skills and 

develop their confidence in relation to start up a business in their future. Basic 

entrepreneurship skills were also imparted to students. 

The course is being offered through the Pradhan Mantri Kaushal Vikas Yojana, a 

flagship scheme of the Ministry of Skill Development and Entrepreneurship. In order to 

implement the course MoUs were signed between the College and Greta Solutions, the 

service provider and the Indian Institute of Entrepreneurship Guwahati the implementing 

agency for the North-eastern States.  80 students enrolled for the course and 48 of 

them completed the course successfully. 

 



 

 

Candidate List for Craft Bakery 
Sl.no Candidate ID Gender FullName Contact no. Course 

1 CAN_29327381 Female Deilanamiki Dkhar 6909681614 Craft Bakery 

2 CAN_29331344 Female Daphishisha Khongsit 8575414890 Craft Bakery 

3 CAN_29405329 Female Baiahun Wahlang 7640934358 Craft Bakery 

4 CAN_29407393 Female Thokchom Sweety Devi 8132821626 Craft Bakery 

5 CAN_29408660 Female Nabaaiti Khonglam 9863853236 Craft Bakery 

6 CAN_29408663 Female Lasuklang Warjri 8794368760 Craft Bakery 

7 CAN_29410433 Female Iadahun Khonglam 9863930315 Craft Bakery 

8 CAN_29487611 Female Ibadari Shisha Dkhar 8414829823 Craft Bakery 

9 CAN_29499984 Female Shijagurumayum Khristina Devi 8416038821 Craft Bakery 

10 CAN_29547023 Female Larisa Rynjah 8257936960 Craft Bakery 

11 CAN_29662237 Female Dapjingtngen Khongtani 9233488924 Craft Bakery 

12 CAN_29662328 Female Ibanylla Marbaniang 8729805396 Craft Bakery 

13 CAN_29662743 Female Dolfinia Syiemiong 9612866809 Craft Bakery 

14 CAN_29662987 Female bornali Poa 8730839514 Craft Bakery 

15 CAN_29662992 Female Puja Kumari Ray 9612543563 Craft Bakery 

16 CAN_29663444 Female Deiwitawan Marbaniang 9362827185 Craft Bakery 

17 CAN_29663645 Female Bakmenlang Khongjee 8414084661 Craft Bakery 

18 CAN_29663753 Female Pynshai Lamin 9366315260 Craft Bakery 

19 CAN_29664529 Female Emika Thongni 8257873620 Craft Bakery 

20 CAN_29665001 Female Reginia Thawmuit 8415955710 Craft Bakery 

21 CAN_29665306 Female Larisa Wansai 8257010677 Craft Bakery 



22 CAN_29665323 Female Clair Larijanai Warjri 9863181513 Craft Bakery 

23 CAN_29666357 Female Namsime R Marak 9383340798 Craft Bakery 

24 CAN_29666807 Female Injerita Rani 9233955653 Craft Bakery 

25 CAN_29685272 Female Anjelin Lawai 9863320119 Craft Bakery 

26 CAN_29752386 Female Lahunlang Thabah 8119097340 Craft Bakery 

27 CAN_29753019 Female Shweta Gupta 8798871216 Craft Bakery 

28 CAN_29757178 Female Battibanri Nongkynrih 8257806560 Craft Bakery 

29 CAN_29758188 Female Sarika Pun 9774808209 Craft Bakery 

30 CAN_29758965 Female Banribha Nongkynrih 8415833301 Craft Bakery 

31 CAN_29798981 Female Idalumbha Rynjah 9233203679 Craft Bakery 

32 CAN_30424648 Female Dayophika Pathaw 9863300793 Craft Bakery 

33 CAN_30425131 Female Marbazareen Mawlong 6033009454 Craft Bakery 

34 CAN_30425499 Female Phinda Phyrnai Khongsit 9856545497 Craft Bakery 

35 CAN_30425730 Female Carefully Syiemlieh 9774378397 Craft Bakery 

36 CAN_30430721 Female Banamesha Syiemlieh 7005463031 Craft Bakery 

37 CAN_30456718 Female Daphnie Ladianghun Diengdoh 9862879949 Craft Bakery 

38 CAN_30459850 Female Badapyntngen Lyngdoh Lyngkhoi 9366048014 Craft Bakery 

39 CAN_30462778 Female Shimtimary Lyngkhoi 6909530754 Craft Bakery 

40 CAN_30508795 Female Balahun Nongpluh 6009955206 Craft Bakery 

41 CAN_29185307 Female Rimeka Renee Bortiew 8837007915 Craft Bakery 

42 CAN_29187049 Female Iahunlang Nongsiej 7640933046 Craft Bakery 

43 CAN_29188775 Female Sumonhi Suchiang 7628929122 Craft Bakery 

44 CAN_29199874 Female Ia Idamon Iawphniaw 9856947576 Craft Bakery 

45 CAN_29206476 Female Iakyrmenlang Nongsiej 8732098351 Craft Bakery 

46 CAN_29209103 Female Emisambha Lytep 6009051344 Craft Bakery 

47 CAN_29211093 Female Lasukshisha Sohtun 8119096371 Craft Bakery 

48 CAN_29212743 Female Speciallity Lyngdoh 9362827761 Craft Bakery 

49 CAN_29213226 Female Mery Diamon Pariong 9863481142 Craft Bakery 

50 CAN_29220368 Female Shaphiiaibet Wanniang 9863756795 Craft Bakery 

51 CAN_29268410 Female Labianghun Khongwir 6033178947 Craft Bakery 

52 CAN_29269052 Female Anu Pawar 9362704149 Craft Bakery 

53 CAN_29272128 Female Alizia Thangkhiew 8257947018 Craft Bakery 

54 CAN_29273128 Female Ebhamitre Shylla 7640080709 Craft Bakery 

55 CAN_29275240 Female Barismilin Sohtun 8732095928 Craft Bakery 

56 CAN_29276726 Female Lekini Sungoh 9362042248 Craft Bakery 

57 CAN_29278344 Female Pakanyllashisha Lyngdoh 8974344748 Craft Bakery 

58 CAN_29283142 Female Fayrylyne Khyriem 8132060224 Craft Bakery 

59 CAN_29286971 Female Chibame N.Marak 9774170426 Craft Bakery 

60 CAN_29290311 Female Babli Balmiki 9362176539 Craft Bakery 

61 CAN_29290892 Female Dhanmoni Rabha 7896863574 Craft Bakery 

62 CAN_29291745 Female Shanti Sidasow 7629954459 Craft Bakery 

63 CAN_29293027 Female Aseng Perme 7085727941 Craft Bakery 

64 CAN_29318552 Female Alphimai Marsing 6009833620 Craft Bakery 

65 CAN_29321452 Female Rk Tina 9233519944 Craft Bakery 

66 CAN_29323376 Female Daiahunika Shadap 6009381028 Craft Bakery 

67 CAN_29327162 Female Rosy Roziine Lanah 8729857870 Craft Bakery 



68 CAN_29328454 Female Phindarisha Sohlang 6909762456 Craft Bakery 

69 CAN_29329717 Female Clarity Nongsteng 8638395370 Craft Bakery 

70 CAN_29366628 Female Jessica Susngi 6909129956 Craft Bakery 

71 CAN_29368924 Female Keristin Beleen N Marak 8638070916 Craft Bakery 

72 CAN_29385129 Female Guddi Kumari Rai 8794977572 Craft Bakery 

73 CAN_29398775 Female Rijai Langbang 8798533954 Craft Bakery 

74 CAN_29401967 Female Darisuk Rajee 8732006014 Craft Bakery 

75 CAN_29402546 Female Artibari Skhem Marwein 9383303380 Craft Bakery 

76 CAN_29403243 Female Marbakordor Kharkongor 6009758271 Craft Bakery 

77 CAN_29403251 Female Simsak Cheare CH Marak 6009066036 Craft Bakery 

78 CAN_29408212 Female Ibanrikynti Sun 8259960964 Craft Bakery 

79 CAN_29409050 Female Rijaka Khongkliam 7005996576 Craft Bakery 

80 CAN_29686670 Female Phrerisha Nongrum 9366354671 Craft Bakery 

 

STUDENT ATTENDED FOR ASSESSMENT 
Sl.no Candidate ID Gender FullName Contact no. Course 

1 CAN_29331344 Female Daphishisha Khongsit 8575414890 Craft Bakery 

2 CAN_29487611 Female Ibadari Shisha Dkhar 8414829823 Craft Bakery 

3 CAN_29547023 Female Larisa Rynjah 8257936960 Craft Bakery 

4 CAN_29662328 Female Ibanylla Marbaniang 8729805396 Craft Bakery 

5 CAN_29662743 Female Dolfinia Syiemiong 9612866809 Craft Bakery 

6 CAN_29662987 Female bornali Poa 8730839514 Craft Bakery 

7 CAN_29662992 Female Puja Kumari Ray 9612543563 Craft Bakery 

8 CAN_29663645 Female Bakmenlang Khongjee 8414084661 Craft Bakery 

9 CAN_29663753 Female Pynshai Lamin 9366315260 Craft Bakery 

10 CAN_29664529 Female Emika Thongni 8257873620 Craft Bakery 

11 CAN_29665001 Female Reginia Thawmuit 8415955710 Craft Bakery 

12 CAN_29665306 Female Larisa Wansai 8257010677 Craft Bakery 

13 CAN_29665323 Female Clair Larijanai Warjri 9863181513 Craft Bakery 

14 CAN_29666357 Female Namsime R Marak 9383340798 Craft Bakery 

15 CAN_29666807 Female Injerita Rani 9233955653 Craft Bakery 

16 CAN_29752386 Female Lahunlang Thabah 8119097340 Craft Bakery 

17 CAN_29757178 Female Battibanri Nongkynrih 8257806560 Craft Bakery 

18 CAN_29758965 Female Banribha Nongkynrih 8415833301 Craft Bakery 

19 CAN_29798981 Female Idalumbha Rynjah 9233203679 Craft Bakery 

20 CAN_30424648 Female Dayophika Pathaw 9863300793 Craft Bakery 

21 CAN_30425131 Female Marbazareen Mawlong 6033009454 Craft Bakery 

22 CAN_30425499 Female Phinda Phyrnai Khongsit 9856545497 Craft Bakery 

23 CAN_30425730 Female Carefully Syiemlieh 9774378397 Craft Bakery 

24 CAN_30456718 Female Daphnie Ladianghun Diengdoh 9862879949 Craft Bakery 

25 CAN_30459850 Female 

Badapyntngen Lyngdoh 

Lyngkhoi 9366048014 Craft Bakery 

26 CAN_30462778 Female Shimtimary Lyngkhoi 6909530754 Craft Bakery 

27 CAN_29185307 Female Rimeka Renee Bortiew 8837007915 Craft Bakery 



28 CAN_29187049 Female Iahunlang Nongsiej 7640933046 Craft Bakery 

29 CAN_29199874 Female Ia Idamon Iawphniaw 9856947576 Craft Bakery 

30 CAN_29206476 Female Iakyrmenlang Nongsiej 8732098351 Craft Bakery 

31 CAN_29209103 Female Emisambha Lytep 6009051344 Craft Bakery 

32 CAN_29211093 Female Lasukshisha Sohtun 8119096371 Craft Bakery 

33 CAN_29212743 Female Speciallity Lyngdoh 9362827761 Craft Bakery 

34 CAN_29268410 Female LABIANGHUN KHONGWIR 6033178947 Craft Bakery 

35 CAN_29272128 Female Alizia Thangkhiew 8257947018 Craft Bakery 

36 CAN_29273128 Female Ebhamitre Shylla 7640080709 Craft Bakery 

37 CAN_29275240 Female Barismilin Sohtun 8732095928 Craft Bakery 

38 CAN_29276726 Female Lekini Sungoh 9362042248 Craft Bakery 

39 CAN_29278344 Female Pakanyllashisha Lyngdoh 8974344748 Craft Bakery 

40 CAN_29329717 Female Clarity Nongsteng 8638395370 Craft Bakery 

41 CAN_29366628 Female Jessica Susngi 6909129956 Craft Bakery 

42 CAN_29398775 Female Rijai Langbang 8798533954 Craft Bakery 

43 CAN_29401967 Female Darisuk Rajee 8732006014 Craft Bakery 

44 CAN_29402546 Female Artibari Skhem Marwein 9383303380 Craft Bakery 

45 CAN_29403243 Female Marbakordor Kharkongor 6009758271 Craft Bakery 

46 CAN_29408212 Female Ibanrikynti Sun 8259960964 Craft Bakery 

47 CAN_29409050 Female Rijaka Khongkliam 7005996576 Craft Bakery 

48 CAN_29686670 Female Phrerisha Nongrum 9366354671 Craft Bakery 

 

 

 


